THE

GRILL
w e b

DESSERTS

Chocolate Brownie (GF)
vanilla ice cream

Chocolate & Hazelnut Filled Doughnuts (V)

ice cream

Chocolate & Orange Vegan Pudding (VE)
ice cream

Profiteroles (GF)

toffee sauce, whipped cream

Chef’s Cheesecake (V)

Summer Fruit Ice Cream Sundae (V)

£7.00

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

Certain dishes can be adapted for allergens and full allergen information is available on request
- please ask a member of our team for more information. Despite our best efforts, we are unable
to guarantee that our dishes are free from any allergen




